
# First Name Last Name Email

1 Sruthi Ashraf sruthi.ashraf@wsp.com

2 Lance Ballard lance.ballard@kimley-horn.com

3 Sharon Barta sabarta@austin.rr.com

4 Scott  Beattie sbeattie@consoreng.com

5 Rob Belarmino rbelarmino@hntb.com

6 Andre Betit andre.betit@co.bastrop.tx.us

7 Kelley Burkett Kelley.burkett@maldonado-burkett.com

8 Gonzalo Camacho gonzalo.camacho@yahoo.com

9 Sheida Carugati sheida.carugati@dksassociates.com

10 Zhi Chen zhi.chen@maldonado-burkett.com

11 Christine Cheng Christine.Cheng@hdrinc.com

12 Suzette  Cole suzette@s2rs.com

13 Rachel Cook rachel.cook@hdrinc.com

14 Carson Davis carsondavis1999@gmail.com

15 Lance Decuir ldecuir@halff.com

16 Sudheer Dhulipala sdhulipala@emailatg.com

17 Joshua Diaz jdiaz@ferrovial.us

18 Scott Dukette sdukette@pape-dawson.com

19 Jon Engelke jon.engelke@aecom.com

20 Phil Eshelman phil.eshelman@stantec.com

21 Leticia Estavillo leticia@estavillo.net

22 Guadalupe Estrada guadalupe@bo-engineering.com

23 Alexander Flores alex@bo-engineering.com

24 Jaswant Ganesan jaswant.ganesan@hdrinc.com

25 Brett Gassman bgassman@hntb.com

26 Greg Go ggo@emailatg.com

27 Timothy Grimes tim.grimes@hdrinc.com

28 Robert Gutekunst jake.gutekunst@kimley-horn.com

29 Stephen Hanuscin stephen.hanuscin@cedarparktexas.gov

30 Saba Hatami saba@bo-engineering.com

31 Megan Hoklas Megan.Hoklas@hdrinc.com

32 Clint Jumper clint.jumper@aecom.com
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# First Name Last Name Email

33 Austin Lachney alachney@pape-dawson.com

34 Arik Liane arikliane@gmail.com

35 Luke Lombardo luke.lombardo@jacobs.com

36 Bill Loudon wloudon@emailatg.com

37 Claire McKinney cemckinney@garverusa.com

38 Siva Muruga sivasooryaa.murugathambiran@hdrinc.com

39 Muhammad Musa mmusa@dcs-engineering.com

40 Sukrit Narula sukrit.narula@hdrinc.com

41 Solomon Nyan solomon.nyan@protonmail.com

42 Soumith Kumar Oduru soduru@consoreng.com

43 Parth Patel parth.patel@jacobs.com

44 Kuldip Patel patel.kuldip@gmail.com

45 Phillip Prather pprather@consoreng.com

46 Cshamari Reed cshamari@bo-engineering.com

47 Aimee Robertson aimee.robertson@co.bastrop.tx.us

48 Yucheng Shi sycstov120@gmail.com

49 Robert  Small robert@maldonado-burkett.com

50 Bhavya Krishna Sontineni bsontineni@rkk.com

51 Anamaria Torres anamaria.torres@stantec.com

52 Emily Tyndall emilyraetyndall@gmail.com

53 Darren Ujano Darren.Ujano@austintexas.gov

54 John Urmin john.urmin@stantec.com

55 Ben Wallach ben.wallach@dksassociates.com

56 Chris Wickham cwickham@rkk.com

57 Andres Zamora andres.zamora@austintexas.gov

58 Ning Zou nzou@sanmarcostx.gov
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